
Pos 

1 

Norsk GT1 

1 

Norsk GT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

31 

42 

852 

162 

422 

Name 

Dagfinn Larsen 

Thomas Solberg 

Ole William Nærsnes 

Ronny Vik 

Gisle Valen 

Best Tm 

1:30.740 

58.599 

58.819 

1:00.451 

1:06.382 

Laps 

2 

5 

9 

8 

6 

Diff 

1.632 

7.563 

Best Speed 

89,742 

138,965 

138,445 

134,707 

122,672 

- 

In Lap 

2 

5 

5 

5 

3 

0 

Make 

Ginetta G50 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche 997 Cup Grand AM 

Sponsor/Team 

Jaffa Racing 

Jaffa Racing 

Vik Racing 

Autostrada 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 9,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 18,0 C 

#422 No working transponder. 

Printed: 12.05.2017 13:17:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

GT1-GT2--GT+ 

GT1-GT2-GT+ FP 01 

Practice started at 13:05:18 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

12.05.2017 13:05 


