







NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS

Sorted on Best Lap time

GT1-GT2--GT+

Vålerbanen 2,262 km

GT1-GT2-GT+ FP 01

12.05.2017 13:05

Practice started at 13:05:18

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Speed	n Lap	Make	Sponsor/Team
1	21		1:30.740	2		89,742	2		
Norsk GT1									
1	31	Dagfinn Larsen	58.599	5		138,965	5	Ginetta G50	
Norsk GT2									
1	42	Thomas Solberg	58.819	9		138,445	5	Porsche 997 Cup	Jaffa Racing
2	852	Ole William Nærsnes	1:00.451	8	1.632	134,707	5	Porsche 997 Cup	Jaffa Racing
3	162	Ronny Vik	1:06.382	6	7.563	122,672	3	Chevrolet Corvette Z	_
4	422	Gisle Valen				-	0	Porsche 997 Cup Gra	_

Announcements

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 9,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 18,0 C

#422 No working transponder.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Thomas Michelsen Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.

Printed: 12.05.2017 13:17:08

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no